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Men's Division

Gross Champion

Gross 15t Runner-up

Gross 2nd Runner-up

Met Winner

Met 15t Runner-up

Met 25t Runner-up

Men's Senior Division

Gross 15t Runner-up

Gross 2nd Runner-up

Met Winner

Met 15t Runner-up

Met 15t Runner-up

Ladies' Division

Gross Champion

Gross 1st Runner-up

Gross 2nd Runner-up

Met Winner

Met 15t Runner-up

MNet 2nd Runner-up

Juniors’ Division

Gross Champion

Gross 15t Runner-up

Gross 2nd Runner-up

Met Winner

Met 15t Runner-up

MNet 2nd Runner-up

Guests' Division

Gross Champion

Met Winner

Others Prize

Juniors” Nearest to Pin

Ladies Mearest to Pin

Seniors Men Mearest to Pin
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18.0

108

16.8

18.0

8.4

6.0

19.2

12.0

14.4

26.4

28.8

288

16.4
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Score pkh

12

75

79

7.0

72

2

12

74

69.0

706

7.0

32

33

35

7.8

720

126

78

30

95

746

782

362

75

7.6



